(Confirmation on compliance on following points to be submitted with Technical Bid) 

4.2.1. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Non Compliance on EMD terms will lead to  

disqualification. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

(a) An Earnest Money Deposit of INR 1,20,000/- (Rupees one lakh twenty thousand 

only) must be submitted by means of a Bank Draft or Banker's Cheque or ECS in favor of AI 

Airport Services Limited, payable at Mumbai, and should be submitted along with the technical 

bid. No other mode of payment is acceptable 

If the bidders submit EMD by ECS in INR, following particulars are to be noted: